Line Class
Kg

Species
Cobia
10

Mahi Mahi

I

10
15

Marlin - Black

10
15
24
37

Marlin - Blue
10
15
24
37
60

Marlin - Striped
8
10
15
24
37

Port Hacking Game Fishing Club

Club Records

Captures Made By PHGFC Members From PHGFC Registered Boats

Weight
Kg

12.25
215

7.5
16
14.2
20
215

46
88
83
128
128
111.5

109
172
199
234
158

106
98.1
132
118
97

Angler

Brian Nesbitt
John Ashley

Janet Barnes
Kevin Houlihan
Martin Guest
Gerry White
Shelley Talbot

John Robertson
Jason Caughlan
Bob Murray
Paul Caughlan
Keith Johnston
Rolf Weidemann

Jason Caughlan
Ron Grainger
Bob Green
Jason Caughlan
Craig Caughlan

Glen Booth
Hayden Fretten
Dennis Avery
Shayne Dibben
W Highland

Male/Female Boat

Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Broadbill
Broadbill

War Cry

War Cry
Seein Double
Triton

Just Chill

Broadbill
Desperado
Stormy Petrel
Kanahoee
Take Time
Spectrum

Kanahoee
Bounty Hunter
Bald Eagle
Kanahoee
Kanahoee

Skol V
Cocktails
Sea Eagle Il
Triton
Rebel

Date

18th January 1981
5th January 1981

27th December 1979
25th February 1978
15th January 2006
26th January 1989

5th March 2016

2nd March 1980
24th February 2002
26th January 1980

28th April 1984
21st January 1990
28th February 2001

30th September 1989
15th October 1989
23rd January 1988

15th May 1988
7th March 1999

31st March 1994
20th April 2002
1st October 1978
8th February 2003
26th January 1987



Shark - Blue
6
8
10
15
24
37

Shark - Hammerhead
6
8
10
15
24
37

Shark - Mako
6
8
10
15
24
37

Shark - Thresher
15
24

Shark - Tiger
6
8
10
15
24
37

Shark - Whaler

10
15
24
37
60

Shark - White
15
24
37

179.5
188
150

174.6
170
127

72
90
184
258
206
215

296
185.5
154
365
270
347.5

151.4
182

160
72
282
590
451
533

118.5
110
173.6
154
313.6
249
218

194
234
357.5

Robert Egan
Craig Caughlan

John Leddingham

Karen McCool
Glenn Parris
Sid Payne

Brad Robinson
Peter Childs
Barry Yates
Denis Castronini
G Snape

K Kitchen

Jason Caughlan
L De Bono
Craig Caughlan
Daniel Bryant
Troy Hannan

F Leate

Reece Cokun
Michael Durkin

Keith Johnston
Mark Grainger
Sam Barning
Glen Booth
Rod Adlard

J Butcher

P Wisniewski
Ron Grainger
David Smith
Steve Tucker
Darren Mitchell
J Davidson

T Seibler

Tom Boylan
T Gilbert
M Gilbert

Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Junior
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female

Take Time
Kanahoee
Leddo

Kool Change
Pelagic
Kanahoee

Popcorn
Do It
Tenacious
Glenll
Jildae

Desperado
Desperado
Kanahoee
Runamuk
Bald Eagle
Adriatic I

Scirocco
Whatt'l |

Take Time
Bounty Hunter
Dark Horse
Skol V
Fishtales
Adriatic |

Fishtales
Bounty Hunter
The Outlaw
Triton

Triton

Adriatic Il
Hatterascal

Fin-Icky
Ventura
Ventura

3rd November 1991
17th September 1989
21st October 1984
3rd October 1998
19th September 2010
29th September 1979

6th March 1982
22nd December 1982
29th January 1984
27th February 1994
26th December 1967
6th December 1970

7th October 1996
27th October 1996
6th October 1991
2009/2010
5th October 1991
28th January 1967

9th August 2014
1st October 1994

17th May 1992
17th May 1987
28th April 2013

5th April 1992
16th March 1997
24th March 1965

7th May 2000
4th March 1989
2008/2009
22nd September 1991
15th September 2001
25th February 1968
25th February 1995

30th September 1979
23rd October 1966
28th March 1965



Spearfish - Pacific Shortbill

15

Tuna - Albacore
4
6
8
10
15

Tuna - Southern Bluefin

6
10
15
24
37

Tuna - Yellowfin
4
6
8
10
15
24
37

Yellowtail Kingfish
4
6
10
15

Wahoo

15
24

30.5

12
15
13
12.2
16

17.5
111
17.7
66.5
51

21.4
39
65
70
91
95
72

16
13.8
16.4

15
29
34

Bob Oldfield

Craig Caughlan
Wal Denton
Steve Dickinson
Sam Pavone
Peter Bruce

S Lazzarini

G Denby

T Gilbert

Chris Wienholt
Brad Grief

Jason Caughlan
Wal Denten
Peter Bruce
John Mclntyre
Mark Johnston
Ross Hunter
Geoff Childs

N Hall

Wal Denten
F Lipanovich
Pat Smith

Bob Green
Barry Want
Ron Scobie

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male
Male
Male

Rebel

Kanahoee
War Cry
Rebe

Sea Witch
Kanahoee

Contessa
Cecil-D
Ventura
Avalon
Just Chill

Kanahoee
War Cry
Kanahoee
Stormy Petrel
Scallywag
Broadbill
Popcorn

Moby Mick
War Cry
Adriatic Il
Superscrew

Bald Eagle
Top Cat
Sea Witch

4th February 1983

30th October 1983
4th November 1979
3rd September 1983
3rd November 1990

24th January 1981

26th May 1968
30th January 1966
26th June 1966
21st July 2014
21st July 2014

4th November 1990
18th November 1979
15th April 1984
20th September 1981
22nd April 1978
12th April 1986
21st May 1986

10th September 1972
1976/1977
24th October 1965
1976/1977

17th January 1982
20th April 1980
21st March 1982



