

Port Hacking Game Fishing Club

Club Records

Captures Made By PHGFC Members From PHGFC Registered Boats

Species	Line Class Kg	Weight Kg	Angler	Male/Female	Boat	Date
Cobia						
	6	12.25	Brian Nesbitt	Male	Broadbill	18th January 1981
	10	21.5	John Ashley	Male	Broadbill	5th January 1981
Mahi Ma	hi					
	4	7.5	Janet Barnes	Female	War Cry	27th December 1979
	6	16	Kevin Houlihan	Male	War Cry	25th February 1978
	8	14.2	Martin Guest	Male	Seein Double	15th January 2006
	10	20	Gerry White	Female	Triton	26th January 1989
	15	21.5	Shelley Talbot	Female	Just Chill	5th March 2016
Marlin - I	Black					
	6	46	John Robertson	Male	Broadbill	2nd March 1980
	8	88	Jason Caughlan	Male	Desperado	24th February 2002
	10	83	Bob Murray	Male	Stormy Petrel	26th January 1980
	15	128	Paul Caughlan	Male	Kanahoee	28th April 1984
	24	128	Keith Johnston	Male	Take Time	21st January 1990
	37	111.5	Rolf Weidemann	Male	Spectrum	28th February 2001
Marlin - I	Blue					
	10	109	Jason Caughlan	Male	Kanahoee	30th September 1989
	15	172	Ron Grainger	Male	Bounty Hunter	15th October 1989
	24	199	Bob Green	Male	Bald Eagle	23rd January 1988
	37	234	Jason Caughlan	Male	Kanahoee	15th May 1988
	60	158	Craig Caughlan	Male	Kanahoee	7th March 1999
Marlin - S	Striped					
	8	106	Glen Booth	Male	Skol V	31st March 1994
	10	98.1	Hayden Fretten	Male	Cocktails	20th April 2002
	15	132	Dennis Avery	Male	Sea Eagle II	1st October 1978
	24	118	Shayne Dibben	Female	Triton	8th February 2003
	37	97	W Highland	Male	Rebel	26th January 1987

Shark - Blue						
	6	179.5	Robert Egan	Male	Take Time	3rd November 1991
	8	188	Craig Caughlan	Male	Kanahoee	17th September 1989
	10	150	John Leddingham	Male	Leddo	21st October 1984
	15	174.6	Karen McCool	Female	Kool Change	3rd October 1998
	24	170	Glenn Parris	Male	Pelagic	19th September 2010
	37	127	Sid Payne	Male	Kanahoee	29th September 1979
a						
Shark - Hamr		70	D 10 1:			
	6	72	Brad Robinson	Male	_	6th March 1982
	8	90	Peter Childs	Male	Popcorn	22nd December 1982
	10	184	Barry Yates	Male	Do It	29th January 1984
	15	258	Denis Castronini	Male	Tenacious	27th February 1994
	24	206	G Snape	Male	Glen II	26th December 1967
	37	215	K Kitchen	Male	Jildae	6th December 1970
Shark - Mako)					
	6	296	Jason Caughlan	Male	Desperado	7th October 1996
	8	185.5	L De Bono	Male	Desperado	27th October 1996
	10	154	Craig Caughlan	Male	Kanahoee	6th October 1991
	15	365	Daniel Bryant	Male	Runamuk	2009/2010
	24	270	Troy Hannan	Male	Bald Eagle	5th October 1991
	37	347.5	F Leate	Male	Adriatic II	28th January 1967
Shark - Thres	hor					
Shark - Thres	15	151.4	Reece Cokun	Male	Scirocco	9th August 2014
	24	182	Michael Durkin	Male	Whatt'l I	1st October 1994
	24	102	Wilchael Burkiii	iviaic	Wilderi	130 October 1994
Shark - Tiger						
	6	160	Keith Johnston	Male	Take Time	17th May 1992
	8	72	Mark Grainger	Male	Bounty Hunter	17th May 1987
	10	282	Sam Barning	Junior	Dark Horse	28th April 2013
	15	590	Glen Booth	Male	Skol V	5th April 1992
	24	451	Rod Adlard	Male	Fishtales	16th March 1997
	37	533	J Butcher	Female	Adriatic I	24th March 1965
Shark - Whal	er					
2	6	118.5	P Wisniewski	Male	Fishtales	7th May 2000
	8	110	Ron Grainger	Male	Bounty Hunter	4th March 1989
	10	173.6	David Smith	Male	The Outlaw	2008/2009
	15	154	Steve Tucker	Male	Triton	22nd September 1991
	24	313.6	Darren Mitchell	Male	Triton	15th September 2001
	37	249	J Davidson	Male	Adriatic II	25th February 1968
	60	218	T Seibler	Male	Hatterascal	25th February 1995
						•
Shark - White		40:	T 0 '		e:	2011 6 1 1 1255
	15	194	Tom Boylan	Male	Fin-Icky	30th September 1979
	24	234	T Gilbert	Male	Ventura	23rd October 1966
	37	357.5	M Gilbert	Female	Ventura	28th March 1965

Spearfish - Pacific Shortbill							
·	15	30.5	Bob Oldfield	Male	Rebel	4th February 1983	
Tuna - Alb							
	4	12	Craig Caughlan	Male	Kanahoee	30th October 1983	
	6	15	Wal Denton	Male	War Cry	4th November 1979	
	8	13	Steve Dickinson	Male	Rebel	3rd September 1983	
	10	12.2	Sam Pavone	Male	Sea Witch	3rd November 1990	
	15	16	Peter Bruce	Male	Kanahoee	24th January 1981	
Tuna - Southern Bluefin							
	6	17.5	S Lazzarini	Female	Contessa	26th May 1968	
	10	11.1	G Denby	Male	Cecil-D	30th January 1966	
	15	17.7	T Gilbert	Male	Ventura	26th June 1966	
	24	66.5	Chris Wienholt	Male	Avalon	21st July 2014	
	37	51	Brad Grief	Male	Just Chill	21st July 2014	
Tuna - Yel	lowfin						
runa rei	4	21.4	Jason Caughlan	Male	Kanahoee	4th November 1990	
	6	39	Wal Denten	Male	War Cry	18th November 1979	
	8	65	Peter Bruce	Male	Kanahoee	15th April 1984	
	10	70	John McIntyre	Male	Stormy Petrel	20th September 1981	
	15	91	Mark Johnston	Male	Scallywag	22nd April 1978	
	24	95	Ross Hunter	Male	Broadbill	12th April 1986	
	37	72	Geoff Childs	Male	Popcorn	21st May 1986	
Vallaudail	V: fi - l-						
Yellowtail	-	5	N Hall	Mala	Mahy Mide	10th Contombor 1072	
	4	5 16	Wal Denten	Male	Moby Mick	10th September 1972	
	6	_		Male	War Cry	1976/1977	
	10	13.8	F Lipanovich	Male	Adriatic II	24th October 1965	
	15	16.4	Pat Smith	Female	Superscrew	1976/1977	
Wahoo							
	6	15	Bob Green	Male	Bald Eagle	17th January 1982	
	15	29	Barry Want	Male	Top Cat	20th April 1980	
	24	34	Ron Scobie	Male	Sea Witch	21st March 1982	